Wednesday Sept 4, 2024
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8:00 AM 5:30 PM Quiet Room available Board Room 1

1:00 PM 5:30 PM Conference Registration Red Wing

1-D. Defending Survivors: How to Provide
Trauma-informed Eviction Defense for Survivors of
Gender-based violence Duluth

1-E. The Fair Housing Act and Clients with Mental lliness Salon E

3:00PM  4:15PM 1.F Race Class Narrative: Incorporating Narrative
Strategies Into Advocacy Campaigns Salon F

1-G. Eviction Roundtable: Gaining Tenant Protections at
the State and Local Level: How Do We Strengthen Our

Work Together in 20257 Salon G
2-D. Rural Housing Roundtable Duluth
2-E. Criminalization of Homelessness after City of Grants

Pass v. Johnson (90) (preference for 9/4) Salon E

4:30 PM 5:45PM 2_F. Disparate Impact Litigation and Evictions: Attacking
Discriminatory Blanket Screening Policies Based on
Eviction Records Salon F

2-G. Innovations to Increase Local Voucher Success Salon G

6:00 PM  9:00 PM Happy Hour - Welcome to HIN 2024 Brit's Pub, 1110 Nicollet Mall



Thursday Sept 5, 2024
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Start Description Location
Start _[End _[Description __ [|locaton |

8:00 AM  5:30 PM Quiet Room available
8:00 AM 5:30 PM Conference Registration

8:00 AM

8:45 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:45 PM
12:45 PM

2:15PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:15 PM
2:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

Breakfast

Welcome & Opening Plenary with MN Attorney General Keith
Ellison

Break

3-D. Heirs’ Property: Views from From 10,000 Feet to On the
Ground (90)

3-E. Affirmative federally assisted housing litigation 101

3-F. Social Housing as a Systemic Solution to the National
Crises of Housing Affordability and Housing Insecurity:
Opportunities and Challenges

3-G. Preemption, the Attorney Pipeline, and More: Hot Topics in

Tenant Right to Counsel
Lunch on your own
(Optional) Attendees of Color Luncheon & Mid-day Mingle

4-D. Winning Rent Regulation: How Movement Lawyers and
Organizers Collaborate in Campaign Coalitions

4-E. We Still Care About the CARES Act: Raising the Notice
Defense

4-F. Eliminating Crime Free/Nuisance Housing Ordinances -
lessons learned

4-G. Strategies for Addressing the USDA Mortgage Maturity
Cliff

Break

5-D. Source of Income Discrimination and Housing Subsidies:

Protections Across the Country

5-E. Wait a Minute: Slowing Down Criminal Activity Eviction
Cases to Find the Truth, Version 2.024

5-F. Using Consumer Law to Help Renters: The Basics
5-G. Fighting Slumlords: Bringing Conditions Claims in Court

Free time

Happy Hour

Board Room 1
Red Wing
Ballroom A-D

Ballroom A-D
3rd Floor Foyer

Duluth
Salon E

Salon F

Salon G

Ballroom A-D

Duluth

Salon E

Salon F

Salon G
3rd Floor Foyer

Duluth

Salon E
Salon F
Salon G

Ten01 Social (back side of Hilton
lobby bar)



Friday Sept 6, 2024
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Start Description Location
Start _[End _JDescripton  Jlocaon |

8:00 AM 2:00 PM Quiet Room available to all attendees

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM

9:00 AM
2:00 PM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Breakfast
Conference Registration

6-D. Engaging Communities in Affirmatively Furthering
Fair Housing

6-E. Manufactured Home Communities - Growing Rights

and Accessing Justice

6-F. The Philadelphia Eviction Diversion Program: An
Innovative Model for Reducing Evictions and Improving
Tenant and Landlord Outcomes

6-G. Preserving Public Housing By Advancing Racial
Justice

Break

7-D. Unsubsidized "Naturally Occurring" Affordable
Housing (NOAH): Importance, Loss, and Preservation
Strategies

7-E. Influence of Right to Counsel on Changing Law &
Appellate Litigation 101

7-F. Challenging Rental Application Fees

7-G. VAWA Roundtable

Lunch Plenary on Organizing and Legal Advocacy
8-E. Making Disaster Recovery Work for Communities
8-F. Filing HUD Complaints

8-G. Federal Advocacy Priorities (and how to get
engaged - even if you're LSC funded!)

Board Room 1
Ballroom A-D
Red Wing

Duluth

Salon E

Salon F

Salon G
3rd Floor Foyer

Duluth

Salon E
Salon F
Salon G
Ballroom A-D
Salon E
Salon F

Salon G



