





Wednesday Sept 4, 2024

Start	End	Description	Location
8:00 AM	5:30 PM	Quiet Room available	Board Room 1
1:00 PM	5:30 PM	Conference Registration	Red Wing
3:00 PM		1-D. Defending Survivors: How to Provide Trauma-informed Eviction Defense for Survivors of Gender-based violence	Duluth
		1-E. The Fair Housing Act and Clients with Mental Illness	Salon E
		1-F. Race Class Narrative: Incorporating Narrative Strategies Into Advocacy Campaigns	Salon F
		1-G. Eviction Roundtable: Gaining Tenant Protections at the State and Local Level: How Do We Strengthen Our Work Together in 2025?	Salon G
4:30 PM	5:45 PM	2-D. Rural Housing Roundtable	Duluth
		2-E. Criminalization of Homelessness after City of Grants Pass v. Johnson (90) (preference for 9/4)	Salon E
		2-F. Disparate Impact Litigation and Evictions: Attacking Discriminatory Blanket Screening Policies Based on Eviction Records	Salon F
		2-G. Innovations to Increase Local Voucher Success	Salon G
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Happy Hour - Welcome to HJN 2024	Brit's Pub, 1110 Nicollet Mall



HOUSING JUSTICE NETWORK CONFERENCE

Thursday Sept 5, 2024

Start	End	Description	Location
8:00 AM		Quiet Room available	Board Room 1
8:00 AM		Conference Registration	Red Wing
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Ballroom A-D
8:45 AM	10:30 AM	Welcome & Opening Plenary with MN Attorney General Keith Ellison	Ballroom A-D
10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Break	3rd Floor Foyer
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	3-D. Heirs' Property: Views from From 10,000 Feet to On the Ground (90)	Duluth
		3-E. Affirmative federally assisted housing litigation 101	Salon E
		3-F. Social Housing as a Systemic Solution to the National Crises of Housing Affordability and Housing Insecurity: Opportunities and Challenges	Salon F
		3-G. Preemption, the Attorney Pipeline, and More: Hot Topics in Tenant Right to Counsel	Salon G
12:45 PM	2:15 PM	Lunch on your own	-
12:45 PM	2:00 PM	(Optional) Attendees of Color Luncheon & Mid-day Mingle	Ballroom A-D
2:15 PM		4-D. Winning Rent Regulation: How Movement Lawyers and Organizers Collaborate in Campaign Coalitions	Duluth
		4-E. We Still Care About the CARES Act: Raising the Notice Defense	Salon E
		4-F. Eliminating Crime Free/Nuisance Housing Ordinances - lessons learned	Salon F
		4-G. Strategies for Addressing the USDA Mortgage Maturity Cliff	Salon G
3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Break	3rd Floor Foyer
4:00 PM	5:30 PM	5-D. Source of Income Discrimination and Housing Subsidies: Protections Across the Country	Duluth
		5-E. Wait a Minute: Slowing Down Criminal Activity Eviction Cases to Find the Truth, Version 2.024	Salon E
		5-F. Using Consumer Law to Help Renters: The Basics	Salon F
		5-G. Fighting Slumlords: Bringing Conditions Claims in Court	Salon G
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Free time	-
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Happy Hour	Ten01 Social (back side of Hilton lobby bar)



HOUSING JUSTICE NETWORK CONFERENCE

Friday Sept 6, 2024

Start	End	Description	Location
8:00 AM	2:00 PM	Quiet Room available to all attendees	Board Room 1
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Breakfast	Ballroom A-D
8:00 AM	2:00 PM	Conference Registration	Red Wing
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	6-D. Engaging Communities in Affirmatively Furthering Fair Housing	Duluth
		6-E. Manufactured Home Communities - Growing Rights and Accessing Justice	Salon E
		6-F. The Philadelphia Eviction Diversion Program: An Innovative Model for Reducing Evictions and Improving Tenant and Landlord Outcomes	Salon F
		6-G. Preserving Public Housing By Advancing Racial Justice	Salon G
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Break	3rd Floor Foyer
10:30 AM	11:45 AM	7-D. Unsubsidized "Naturally Occurring" Affordable Housing (NOAH): Importance, Loss, and Preservation Strategies	Duluth
		7-E. Influence of Right to Counsel on Changing Law & Appellate Litigation 101	Salon E
		7-F. Challenging Rental Application Fees	Salon F
		7-G. VAWA Roundtable	Salon G
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch Plenary on Organizing and Legal Advocacy	Ballroom A-D
	3:00 PM	8-E. Making Disaster Recovery Work for Communities	Salon E
		8-F. Filing HUD Complaints	Salon F
1:45 PM		8-G. Federal Advocacy Priorities (and how to get engaged - even if you're LSC funded!)	Salon G